
Lille Bjørne Cup

Nykøbing Falster, 09-03-2013

Age Group

Nybegynder
LISTWRITER Lene Knoblauch Weight class

32kg
TOURNAMENT LIST
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Pool
Platz

Rank

Pool A

1 David Edisultanov Nakskov 
VT 16:1

52
VT 12:0

53
3:15

14
 2 11  3 32 1 3.II

2 Magnus Jørgensen Herning
2:05

01
2:00

04
 0  0  0  3 0 7.

3 Lasse Guldberg Viking
2:39

14
1:50

01
 0  1  0  1 0 5.III

4 Mathias Kelm Viking
VP 14:1

33
VT 12:2

52
VP 13:4

31
 3 11  5 39 0 1.I

Pool B

1 Luka Merdovic Hermod K.
2:45

02
1:00

03 LL
 0  0  0  3 0 6.III

2 Simon Carstensen Thor N
VT 12:0

51 LL
VT 16:2

53
 2 10  4 28 1 2.I

3 Phillip Eis Thor N
LL

VT 11:3

51
3:45

02
 1  5  1 13 0 4.II

Fixtures  Pool A  Round III

1-4 David Edisultanov - Mathias Kelm

Fixtures  Pool B  Round III

2-3 Simon Carstensen - Phillip Eis

1-LL Luka Merdovic (Freilos)

Final
Match for
Place 5+6

Match for
Place 3+4

Match for
Place 1+2

Pool A 1 David Edisultanov Nakskov 3 3.PS 19:0

Pool B 3 Phillip Eis Thor N 0 4.03:22

Pool A 4 Mathias Kelm Viking 3 1.PS 18:2

Pool B 2 Simon Carstensen Thor N 1 2.04:00
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